www.megger.com	 1
The EXPERT range
5 kV, 10 kV and 15 kV
Insulation Resistance Testers
	� RE>Act mode enhanced accuracy and safety
	� PI predictor (PIp) function
	� Up to 8 mA noise rejection with
Advanced adaptive filter

5 kV, 10 kV and 15 kV
Insulation Resistance Testers
EXPERT RANGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Part number
S1-568/2-US EXPERT 5kV IRT 2024 PIP	 1016-106
S1-1068/2-US EXPERT 10kV IRT 2024 PIP	 1016-112
S1-1568/2-US EXPERT 15kV IRT 2024 PIP	 1016-118
Included Accessories (all models)
Quick Start Label
Power lead
Screened USB cable with filters	 Contact Sales team
Remote control indicator beacon	 Contact Sales team
Description	 Part number
Included Accessories (Specific models only)
5 kV, 3 m (9 ft) x 3, medium insulated clips –
S1-568/2 and S1-1068/2 only	 1008-022
10 kV, 3 m (9 ft) x 3, large insulated clips – S1-1068/2 only 	1007-311
15 kV, 3 m (9 ft) x 3, X-large insulated clips – S1-1568/2 only
	 1002-949
OPTIONAL TEST LEAD SETS
Description	 Part number
Optional Accessories